
SCX4 4” ARCHITECTURAL
 LINKABLE WALLWASH LIGHTS 05

SCX4 4” Architectural Linkable Wallwash Lights

120-277V AC 
50/60Hz

Aluminum Housing & Low Profile Modern Design
Matte White Finish

104.8°(H)  

Color Temperatures

Features

Beam Angles

Wattage

Voltage Input

110-124 LPW 

Efficacy

Finish

0~10V Dimmable

Dimming

20W / 30W / 40W 

24”(L) x4”(W) x 3 3/8”(H)

35 3/4”(L) x 4”(W) x 3 3/8”(H)

47 2/5”(L) x 4”(W) x 3 3/8”(H)
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100.5°(V)
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SCX4-2FT-20W-MCT-D-IDL
SCX4-3FT-30W-MCT-D-IDL
SCX4-4FT-40W-MCT-D-IDL

OPT-SCX-ULM-2FT-8W-MCT4 OPT-SCX-ULM-2FT-8W-MCT4
OPT-SCX-ULM-2FT-8W-MCT4OPT-SCX-ULM-2FT-8W-MCT4

OPT-SCX-ULM-2FT-8W-MCT4

2FT
2FT
2FT

2FT
2FT

EM Option EM OptionLength Length

3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 

Factory-Installed Options


